附件：
重庆市寺坪陵园有限公司公益性公墓格位销售价格表
	序号
	楼层
	区域
	格位号
	数量
（位）
	销售价
（元/位）
	备     注

	1
	排六
	松鹤苑

二区
	1.2.3.5.6.7.8.9.10.11.12.

13.15.16.17.18.19.20
	18
	4000
	 

	2
	排五
	松鹤苑

二区
	1.2.3.5.6.7.8.9.10.11.12.

13.15.16.17.18.19.20
	18
	4000
	

	3
	排三
	松鹤苑

二区
	1.2.3.5.6.7.8.9.10.11.12.

13.15.16.17.18.19.20．21.22.23.
	21
	4000
	

	4
	排二
	松鹤苑

二区
	1.2.3.5.6.7.8.9.10.11.12.

13.15.16.17.18.19.20．21.22.23.
	21
	4000
	

	5
	排一
	松鹤苑

二区
	1.2.3.5.6.7.8.9.10.11.12.

13.15.16.17.18.19.20．21.22.23.
	21
	4000
	

	合计
	 
	99
	 
	 


